R e A e S T

1/10 SCALE RC RWD

MANUAL

ON ROAD USE ONLY
SPECIFICATION: 1/10 FR Drift Car Kit
WHEELBASE:  257mm (adjustable +-3mm)
HEX TO HEX WIDTH: F180mm / R172mm
DRIVEMODE: FR (Front motor Rear drive)
CASTER: Adjustable 7.5 / 9 degrees T =
CAMBER: Adjustable 0 to -12 degrees ' -
FULL BATI BEARING WWWVY.hC-nst.com
ALUMINUM HYDRAULIC DAMPER SE

ASSEMBLY KIT :#SPECIFICATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



X 7S

HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

1/10 SCALE RC RWD

"
230183

110059

2301471

s

g A
110002 @ @ -
- o
< 110047 /@ 820126
. 820162BK “HY
230067
110061
: 120008
. @-/_ 310018BK
820028BK Cf_;‘-‘/ 210701BK 110024 230067
310127 R
N ¥ ®
& 120006 /_, %)
2 . 2 310047
820027BK W &
- = 110002 e
I3 . _ 110082
?‘3/ z \ 110005
2 .
T[‘ 110084 - g— / P 230166
210703BK . — ” ﬁ
s E <
v
: ¥
110049 /%
- &

=y
Py

V= XS EEEDEGECE L IEUEE S|

210685
\%. 120026
K/‘ -
S 5 820024
(@@ vl 110058
= A
0 /'
Op o
120001 /0 o,
A Gy,
Gy { 310039
120018 * Vo
0070 L 230169 - (o/\-
=/
\j @ 280187 oooos |
Q

@\_ . 120002
. 820020

~._ 230163
110059

.

10070

110073
- ™,

n,

ey
110026 %/ﬁ
) A

230145

110005

@

wuuuuuw.uwuuu \

120002
110026 R 0018 1 120013
230154 \;@@ - 55 23014741 &)
. \j @ %\ \ 110059 820055
gD . Mooro b @‘;
B
\_ 120013 130021 (&L
310040 130004 O
y Q =
e 310126 ﬁ{\ L 110013 (=
T 120007 N
_ ai ~ - 210653M 210235 e
2 ) _ 310125 ™
-4 ace
- 230168
310126 310008 =®
110059 RN
et 230169
230168 210151
230169
r
110058 130049
&
e |
G 820017 310106R ‘g:
@ =g 4 120001 S
P, Q&g / g -
230145 Ve 120026 130059 (& 2,
U P 210885 210235 o
/ 820024 @~ :
% 310005R
230145 ‘%
110026
y 820157
x
820055
110005 “_ 110101 .. 210381
110078 % / 820055
110045
210381
210705




=¥ -

&

. 210344

@Q\ 110029
6?9\ 110026

230165

Iy
210161 /

110026

210707

820143BK
820143BK

©
\g 820030 2] \.Mé 110005
110024 . o gg
g) & g 210087 T /g/ 110056 10008 y 230067

_— 5 A & 120002 5 @f’%‘““
g @ @ g) 110046 7 310065 %
110045
P & % & 210625
o & @3 & g
8 §f§ 420005 UL %ﬁ g 810028

\ 110005 % @ 0 %‘/ / 230067

230153 %
&

230153 4 g %
210510CR m
Yt %} 810009EK. %
-y / 820018 42

230041
310001 230062

; 210381

230153
4 l @/ s 110042
) 7 230041
O~ . 230159
110091 820020 > .

230148

230148 310001

23 % noorz ({0
\ . 9 “._ 210625 | &
110052~ 310048 f

230159 /\ . %
230159
i 5@ . 230082 “\@

\
) T 210344

230148
e & Ny
O AP P

(not inc 110047
included) 7= 110083 110082 ~ =0
820074 —/ 110088 /

FRXRS 3




Necessary tools and accessories for [ FRX RS 1 assembly

X ms

= =]
& ACCESSDORIES FRXRS SR L AREM EES G e
1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFODAMANCE DRIFT CAR
NECESSARY TOOLS FOR ASSEMBLY IE&E®:R
f ' (NOT INCLUDED IN KIT) [5M]
1.5 L wrench y
1.5L &F _ F
_ Hex 2 Fiff (! — |
Hobby knife
ESw))
s ’
[ =
2.0 L wrench Screwdriver
2.0L &F EERT
Hex
@ 7___]73
b= ~
/f I _'___[i_— S Scissors
(] o)
2.5 L wrench
25L |\F
Hex
C—— N Side cutter
5.5 4 ( e
C”’f _\\_,’-‘)
5.5X4.0 wrench
5.5X4.0 I1F
Needle nose pliers
l ‘ @ Elute)
5.5 & 7.0 alum. wrench I\ /] o
5.5 & 7.0 EHEF - L= ]
E —_—
r ~]
Please follow the assembling figures and instructions closely \-. '_" Vernier caliper
for your [FRX RS] best performance ! \ / HRREER
AR E T BZ Y LEIE [FRX RS] BIF R L

FRXRS 4



7z PARTS BAG I

Front lower arm X2
il TR

-« FRONT LOWER ARM

B R
ALBFTXW Front lower arm assembly
RIS R L
B 25%5 A M3x40 ® 25%x55x%x2
© 3x55X2 Suspension balls / ® 25x55x1 Spacer
Spacer O M3x16 / Spacer
G \ { \ © Front lower
0 58%X26 A Ee
Adjuster /:51 U <))

| O[],

P 2.5X5.5X 2 Spacer
=3 -

Suspension mount (+3.5-+5) X2
TFREE (+3.5-45)

Suspension mountbush A X4
TFRYERE

5.8X26 Adjuster X2
IS E

2.5X5 Suspension balls X4
SF B

2.5X55X1 Spacer X4
w5

2.5X55X2 Spacer X2
i

© []
@ [ 3X5.5X3 Spacer X2
\t-/' L] ®E

© [
Ly

l ]
25X 46 Arm shaft X2
R =Y

]

M3 X 40 screw X2
TEERH S

3X5.5X2 Spacer X2
B

M3 X 16 screw X2
W TER

M3 X8 screw X4
TLTRER

4.8 Ball connector L X2
HAENE ()

e T
® 2.5X5.5X1 Spacer Lot e &
\-\_._-_._____4\

@ Front lower arm @
O M3x40 / - N /Q\
@ )
_l\

© 4.8 Ball
connector L

© 2.5X46 Arm shaft © 2 5x46 Arm shaft

© 2.5%5.5X1 Spacer
{0 2.5X%5 Suspension balls

@D\ © 2.5X55X1 Spacer

{ 2.5 X5 Suspension balls

ABTFY Attaching front lower arm
e TRY

(4]

9 Suspension mount bush A

@ Suspension
mount bush A S

@ Suspension mount
(+3.5-+5)

/';)Q*‘\ G‘\
/® 2P o 2}

|Lj\\\

® 3X55X3 Spacer
© 4.8 Ball connector L

®25%5

/ Suspension balls

e A
\\k\@@/ /6M3x16

© 3x55%2
Spacer

FRXRS 5



7%z PARTS BAG I

- REAR LOWER ARM
wTEE

ALBEFXYW Rear lower arm assembly
TR

 25%5.5%1 Spacer \ <

@2.5X5.5X1Spacer\ {@/f).\

{{ 2.5x5 Suspension balls

@ I T [/~
L[ TITTTT

@ Rear lower arm A
@ 3X5.5X3 Spacer

(2] ggrsetngthen O M2 38

{rﬁ/\
/ y
t‘:‘ <]

© 3X6X0.5 Spacer AN

@ Rear lower arm B

4’ﬂ[3%ﬂ0[l‘"
o)

Rear lower am A X2
ETRY A

L]

Rear lower aim B X2
#®TRY B

DI =TI |

ar lower arm B

10

N /

8 B

S

® 2.5 X46 Arm shaft /@ - ‘fﬁg/o e
) O 3X6X05

DEAN

O 3x55x%3
Spacer

e i

Suspension mount (+11.5-+13) X2
THREWEE (+11.5-+13)

o
©
LN nJ

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X2
M 5 0.5mm

Suspension mount bush A X2
TR

Suspension mount bush B X2
TR

]

2 5X46 Arm shaft X2
MU

[]—‘ 2.5X 5 Suspension balls X 4
B MEE

2.5 X5.5X1 Spacer X4
90
25X55X2 Spacer X2
e
3X55X3 Spacer X8
£

3X6X0.5 Spacer X4
e

M2 X8 screw X4
[FITER

M3 X20 screw X4
[FITE 9755

L

[
Ofm

M3 X8 screw X4
LT

4.8X4.5 Ball connector X2
HEER

H . ‘ \ﬁ/ \m ()E(azssxs 5X2 iplellcer 45{5
p .- ) 2.5%5 i @ g
Q P (A C> > KRR TRER < O M2 X8 79
& iese / (2] Stretngthen / U = /@\/J \ @ 4.8X4.5 Ball connector /
Pt @ gx5.5x3/ ()"~ {® 2.5 X5 Suspension balls O M3 %20
acer
P ® 25X55%1 Spacer
@ 3X55X%3
Ll & 2.5X55X 1 Spacer R
@%.5)(5.5)(2 O Rear lower arm A
@ 255 Rl
Suspension balls I—

-

\ ) ® 2.5X46 Arm shaft
)

ABTFY Attaching rear lower arm
REETRY

© Suspension
mount bush B

@ Suspensio mount
(+11.5-+13)

@ Suspension

QP
mount bush A )
Ny
D
(

0 Suspension mount ‘
spacer 0.5mm

FRXRS 6



% PARTS BAG g

_\_7_______7 e s
o/(\@ (_} C:;_)\ Steering arm X1
W g e s

e

Alum. steering
arm connecter X1
BE EWEEE EEE

- STEERING ARM

I Y
@200( o
=0

HEoiEEHE
ABEXY Steering arm assembly
L M
O M2X10 \
© M3 X8 screw \@ 2: (i?

@ Steering arm

® m2xe6
4.8 X 8L Ball connector X2 6;
HARRE \ =
4.8 Ball connector X1 - © Steering
Steering arm mount X1 A ———1D ) el arm L
e E@_E:‘ — 3 j/
3X5.5X2 Alum. x4 - 1L
@[] e . o
3X5.5X1 Alum. spacer X2 @ Steering arm R
O) @A
) | 3X6Xx0.5 Spacer X2
- E- -4
@@) 3IXTX3 iEiﬂall bearing X4 /
= mH @ 5X8X2.5 Ball bearing j
_ ®5x8x%25
C()) 5X8X2.5Ballbearing X4 Ball bearing
4 B
(o M2 X6 screw X2 =
i /O/:\O\ @ Alum. arm
(i M2X10 screw X2 W ay AL
A WER |Q|U o] /
o M3 X5 screw X2 \Q\r y 5
il W )

M3X8 screw X1

ki 188 SHME

s M3X 14 screw X2 (8] SX8X2.5
It HEE O Ball bearing
v M3 X8 screw X2 Steering column X2
s IR ) =2

Alum. arm mount X2

5X8X25

& :
/ Ball bearing

T B M3X14 screw

4

© 3x7X3
Ball bearing \ E |-"
3X5.5%1 @ '

e Alum. spacer | = O 3x7X3

\@2} “/ Ball bearing
@ 3X55%2 - 3X55X1
Alum. spacer\ é;/ oAIum spacer
\\/\/ : . © Alum. steering arm
6@?)/ i / connecter
@ 48X%s8L @ |

Ball connector

| (5] \
) (5]
/L\_/- /
® g&lﬁr?l?s);gcer | /® | O 3X6X05

=
Spacer

& Steering

/ arm mount

FRXRS 7



- ATTACHING STEERING ARM
ZEEEREEE

TR R

M3 X6 screw X3

Juw

7 PARTS BAG

M3 X8 screw X3
TERR

e

Hot

lower deck strengthen stay X1

[EREHaEER

FRXRS 8



7 PARTS BAG 5

Diff. case X1

Diff. mount X1 Dif?case
SN e

Qs>

Bevel gear 42T X1
Folh %

——

Bevel gear 10T
o]

—
1.5X7.8 Shaft
i

Diff. joint (short) X1 L= 1]

EREH (7) 2.5%X19.8 ggaaft X2
Dl 1

| D

Diffgaint (long) X1 2X8 Tapping screw X8

ERERF (R) B

O

4X6X0.3 Spacer X2
h

o

2.5X9X0.1 Spacer X4
&

©

oR

4X14X0.1 Spacer X2
s

10X12%X0.3 Spacer X2 22X0.6 O-ring
wE om

1]

O-ring P4 X2

4X8 X3 Bearing X2
[F

-« BEVEL DIFF. UNIT

#dziE

cover X1

X4

X2

10X15X4 Bearing X2 |
ek

>

X1

O Bearing 4 xsx3/©/

>

{ Bevel gear 14T

@ Bearing 10X 15 X4

@ Diff. joint (short)

PrsTEP 2 4

© Spacer 4X14X0.1

O Bearing 4 X8 X3

e~

D

© Shaft 1.5%7.8

HARRR

dy
© Spacer 10X12%0.3
=\

(54

@ Bearing 10X 15X 4 \@

I
@ Diff joint (long)

8
&8
O Diff. gear \

10T KE/
|35
@/
@ Spacer /

25X9X01

® 25Xx19.8 Shaft

;

i

Cross shafe
+5

# Do not exceed the

osition of the cross

shaft when filling differential oil.

WA EE R DEE T

o

FRXRS 9



7% PARTS BAG ” = ggﬁAR GEAR BOX

e ol

5
Gearbox A X1
A
1.5X7.8 Shaft X2
— 4
1.6 X9 Shaft X1
—=l 54

M3 X10 screw X3

WEE ik Gear 28T X1 Gear 30T X1
& 28T & 30T
5X7X0.3S X1
( ) = pacer e
)
g 4X8X3 S 3
@ Ball bearing X2 §O Q 2 o
i @R
- 2 : /s %
Q) 4x10x4 2O O e-cip3o x2
@ | Ball bearing X1 ZZ% O Rrgs E}D3E?
HH —_—— :
Wannn™
5X10X4 Gear 48T X1
C § Eﬂl bearing X2 Has 48T
ff - 8X14X4 j
i ! | Ball bearing X1
/A D (
& Bevel gear ]
/= Ball bearing 1T X1
{2 \ hole cover X1 Sl
Q/ ST

Main shaft X1
[ o o] zae

Bevel gear
g

e 217123

Upper deck transfer mount 1

ABEFXY Main shaft assembly

T b @ Upper deck

/ transfer mount

R € 4X10X4
@ E-Clip 3.0 \ Ball bearing
@ 1.5X7.8 Shaft

® 1.6x9 Shaft
o L
© Main shaft '~y )
& Gear 28T _ y)/ "
h:;g 95><7xo%

Spacer

A 5 <10 X4 Ball bearing

@ 1.5X7.8 Shaft

@ E-Ciip 3.0 @ Gear 30T

@ Gear 48T

ABEFY Main shaft assembly

it

@ Gearbox A

© Ball bearing
hole cover

>
@ 4Xx8X3 @ N

Ball bearing D

e iEsE

Gear box assembly
B AR 1

REEMEE

OO 0O Picase combine closely.

O 8x14X4
Ball bearing

el T 5 ¢ |

i X
D o u {Eg;b\gn shaft 1

(2] ﬁievel gear

1T

O M3 %10

&

., @/@gxlﬂt?x‘;
/\a earing

\@\ RE

Y @axsxs

Ball bearing
FRXRS 10



7% PARTS BAG ” - ggﬂgn GEAR BOX

ABEXY Tail gear assembly [ @ gear 367 AMBEFY Tail gear assemb /)
L T s

s

“'v.,. \
@ Tail Gear

21T

Motor mount X1

] Back seat X1 |-
EHIE fl_{

O Gear 38T

O 5X10X4
Ball bearing

@ O 1.5%7.8 Shaft

/ ©E—Clip3.0 O Steel Gear 19T
@ 4X6X0.3 Spacer

QRS ) GearboxC X

B C [2) : : . : : ; 7 -
The 4 X6 X0.3 spacer is used to adjust the axial clearance of the drive shaft. Differential Gear 40/13 Differential Gear 42/11
(Not installing the spacer will not affect functionality or lifespan. Please assess MWRX/F=1RX =
whether installation is necessary.) -

4X6X0 38R AREFDETENKA - (TRETSETMILESS  THITHIESTRE)

O MSTTFF Motor mount assembly
Steel tail gear T
19T X1

High Gear Ratio | Low Gear Ratio
VL,

o

pPINiON  Tail Gear Tail Gear
GEAR 36T/21T 36T/21T
Rz R =

k! r\r. s 10T o
fel) fi g Motor mount
A > A N
0% | $O! i
, E-Clip30 X1 1%

Tail gear Tail gear EdN3.0
38/19T X1 36/21T X1
& 38/19 T B 36/21 T —

1.5X7.8 Shaft X1
i

@ 4X6X0.3 Spacer X1
BE

@ 4X8X%3 Ball bearing X1
@), it

0% ing X1 M2X8screw X4
() wromaggrema x1 W0z,

THHtEm

X10 X4 Ball bearing X
@ 5X10%4Ballbearing X1\ o
[MTE sF &R

—
2X11.8 Shaft X1
e

GENERAL

FRXRS 11



7% PARTS BAG ” - ggﬂgn GEAR BOX

M3X8screw X8
LR R

M3X8 screw X2
LI

3X6X0.5 Spacer X2
e

AR Attaching gear box

SZHLUE

o
i

il 1]
‘§a§fj

:,/C\o

ABITFY Attaching motor

ZEREL

T © Motor
(D / (Not included)
SRS )

P © V3 X6 screw

(Not included)

/9 22T motor gear
(Not included)

A
. AN

@ v3xs
O 3X6X0.3 Spacer Sorew

#MRX/ FRX motor gear
clearance adjustment tips.
MRX/ FRX Folaafans &t m

FRXRS 12



% PARTS BAG 5 ~ STEERING SERVO

Servo saver cover X1
G0 4 b3

Long servo hom X1
AR A

Servo saver mount 23T X1
237 EREEE

Servo saver mount 25T X1
25T AERREEE

Servo mount X2
[ BBt

M3 X16 screw X1
LEE W

M3 X8 screw X4
g8 o

( [, 4.8X4.5 Ball connector X1
BRTE AR #E

Servo saver spring (Gold) X1
FRREEER(2)

3X6X0.5 Spacer X4
B®E

4.8 Adjuster M X2
bing

ABTXW Steering servo assembly
i ARHL R

# Leave the M3 <8 screws loose and tighten
them after the next assembly step.
M3 X BERRRAT R - fF TR SRR S B -

® Long servo horn \

{ 4.8 X4.5 Ball connector ﬁ
\ - T _,'7’:) 1

< |

N
bﬁ |

(|

mount @

@ Servo saver spring

FUTABA
/ SAVOX

/KO

ALBIZXY Servo saver turnbuckle assembly
(B

@ M3 X 145 Alum. turnbuckle

@ 4.8 Adjuster

N\

= - Q 5 .
. # Please adjust the length by the servo spec.
(@; and the steering neutral

el AR BRI P IR R o

# Attaching the servo
as shown.
PIRRFRIrEEER E

@ = Il

M3 X 145 Alum. turnbuckle X1
iR R AR IR

FRXRS 13



7z PARTS BAG

o0 @ @ oo
o O
o
© L)
) ) 1
~

@J' et (C
o) oo 00 o
Battery \—/_\)
mounts X 1 0 ©

BibEEE

Battery mounts A (R) X1 Battery mounts A (L) X1
WHEE AR) e A(L)

Battery mounts B (L) X1 Battery mounts B (R} X1
EHER (L) EHE B (R)

Heightened spacer R X1
BEEHR

Hei%htened spacer L X1
MERE L

f’\ 5X7X1.5 Spacer X2
&) B

- Battery baffle X2
Q Witk

— M3 X8 screw X6

Ll RS
Y M3 X 14 screw X2
Sl i LB
\\\\\\\\\\\ i M3X10 screw X2
TN [Ligked o

PVC Deck protective film X2

PV/C ERE BEIRLHE

- BATTERY MOUNT

Bt

2 TR ] R
© Battery baffle

Bl e

-
aéxm @

/@\
O 5xX7X15

Spacer

@ Battery mounts A (R) /

PVC Deck

-

@ Battery mounts

@ M3x8

ABTFW Attaching battery mounts

R

protective film g
\/./’ S| @M3xs

s

|
i
|
E

E

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
R AT, DR E R e ehER R

@ Battery mounts B (R)

L

“‘EJ Do not lock it and keep the
battery baffle functional.
AN YR AR I RERD.

© M3Xx8

Please install M3 X8 screws
--""| for thin short battery.

O M3x 14

__—_ Please install M3 X 14 screws

for general short battery.

BATTERY HOLDER HEIGHT /
LINGTH ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS

Remove heightened spacer for a thin short battery
WEAELAERAE RS
(e

7
== | 19mm
~ ATY

-

Add heightened spacer for a general short battery
— AR TR N e

—

=

26mm

Remove 5X 7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery
within 93.5mm length
TR RREEG3 SmmB{ TATERS X7 X1 58K

m) e
L w -/ )

Add 5X7X1.5 spacer for a short battery above
93.5mm length
AR RREEYS smmB RIS X7 X1 58K

-
55

..‘_5;: =

U

FRXRS 14




7% PARTS BAG 5 - B%TTEF!Y MOUNT
=

ABTEW Battery stay assembly ABEFY Attaching battery stay
it e

Strengthen mount B X1
HREE B

Strengthen mount A X1
H3EE A

@ Battery stay

M3 X8 screw X4
TIEE R

M3 X 18 screw X2 © Strengthen
k= d 0 mount B

© Strengthen
e M3 20 ;’_‘Egg\"ﬁ X2 mount A 6’
]

© M3x8

FRXRS 15



7z PARTS BAGE- g:%TTERY MOUNT

AR Attaching battery
LT

©o € Open the battery baffle

a ‘
1 B _“/ @ Follow the arrow direction to put the battery
ﬁﬂf) / Close the battery baffle

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
HEEREEFTYE IR, BRI B e iR e

ABFY Attaching servo saver turnbuckle
DRI

€@ Servo saver turnbuckle

FRXRS 16



7% PARTS BAG 5 - FRONT STEERING-SUSPENSION
SR

'p'—(h‘@‘-\ 65 Somee 2 ABETXW Front upper arm assembly R
| i \n. (@) R #1 R =
'| == \\ x:&\m (1] Frront upper
0 © © © 5826 Adjuster s - T
@ ©
;jré)%éjgpfeg deck R /L X1

#Please use a caliper for
precise measurements.
FEER R RAETTHERER 2

/@
®

@ Front upper arm
| D

/O
— O / [\r=

a1 [(O) O 2 %22 Shaft Qpey O 5.8%X26 Adjuster
==y e ——— Q@ V23 Pa N
_\\ il
(O @)/ Front upper arm mount X 2 & M3 X 20 Q
F i AR 89 steel turnbuckle @
=== = -
E—_-___: O \ | | @ ___:==-1|IJ
Tl s ol ) )
\=2\ > —1g ABTFY Attaching front upper arm ABTFY Attaching front damper stay
AT ~ ||I|" / 'I:' i il
":\"E‘- N | = - O REMLEN RAATHER
= ﬂl:/ I~ al,l’
\ U 1
IH i )
| el @ 4582l
connector
L] ]
Front dmaper stay X1 [ [ ] ,/ > @ 3x55x%x2 0 M3x10
MR 2X22 shaft X2 &~ Seacer O M3X10
=l ok
_T,= _
\—_:& @ l./(_w il
=
I ] j 5.8X26 Adjuster X2
= HiFE
. O M3x16
—
Front steering-suspension X1 TRISRAR £ @"‘
[ — o~ O == S o h (g
Bag 2 T AL /
M3 X 20 steel turnbuckle X2
M2X3 screw X4 AR Spacer @ 4.8 Ball
Elf.m WERH connector
M3 X10 E]C%%V X2 [‘:@ > & O Front steering-
i 4.8 Ball connector X2 S Wi suspension
S AT g ' ;
Bag 1 D~ / P
Front upper arm X2 M3 X6 screw X4 © Front
il

ILE R

Front deck L
upper deck R 0 ront upper dec

FRXRS 17



-« FRONT STEERING-SUSPENSION
!

7z PARTS BAG

ABEFY Attaching front upper arm
SEET FIEY

HiEHiER

AABETEW Front upper arm assembly
i

O M3X8

@ Strengthen
mount B

e e

mount A

Strengthen mount A X1

THREE A

Strengthen mount B X1

M3X8 screw X10
TR

LT

O M3x8

A 0/ /
0

= 0
/&’&\J \..)a
=\ v

0%

FRXRS 18



	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書2
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書3
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書4
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書5
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書6
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書7
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書8
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書9
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書10
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書11
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書12
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書13
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書14
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書15
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書16
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書17
	026306 FRX RS 組裝說明書18

